B x H : HOLE MEASURES (in mm)
( B is always the hole measurement taken on the larger side of it while
H is always the hole measurement taken on the smaller side )
-B/03 series supply air grilles
-B/03 seriese SUPPLY AIR GRILLES
FEATURES
Supply air grille with individually adjustable vertical flaps. Material of construction: anti-condensation PVC
Color: White RAL 9010

v= 2 m/s
Flow rate
(m3/h) with
v= 2.5 m/s
Flow rate
(m3/h) with
v= 3 m/s
Flow rate
(m3/h) with
v= 4 m/s
[mm] Pressure drop: 2 Pa Pressure drop: 4 Pa Pressure drop: 7 Pa Pressure drop: 9 Pa Pressure drop: 15 Pa
-B/03200X100B 200x100 0.0130 47 94 117 140 188
-B/03300X100B 300x100 0.0200 72 144 180 216 288
-B/03400X100B 400x100 0.0270 97 194 243 292 388
-B/03500X100B 500x100 0.0340 122 245 306 367 490
- B/03600X100B 600x100 0.0410 148 295 369 443 590
- B/03300X150B 300x150 0.0330 119 238 297 356 476
- B/03400X150B 400x150 0.0450 162 324 405 486 648
- B/03500X150B 500x150 0.0570 205 410 513 616 820
- B/03600X150B 600x150 0.0690 248 497 621 745 994
- B/03700X150B 700x150 0.0810 292 583 729 875 1166
- B/03800X150B 800x150 0.0930 335 670 837 1004 1340
- B/03200X200B 200x200 0.0300 108 216 270 324 432
- B/03300X200B 300x200 0.0470 169 338 423 508 676
- B/03400X200B 400x200 0.0630 227 454 567 680 908
- B/03500X200B 500x200 0.0800 288 576 720 864 1152
- B/03600X200B 600x200 0.0970 349 698 873 1048 1396
- B/03700X200B 700x200 0.1130 407 814 1017 1220 1628
- B/03800X200B 800x200 0.1300 468 936 1170 1404 1872
- B/031000X200B 1000x200 0.1630 587 1174 1467 1760 2348
- B/03300X300B 300x300 0.0730 263 526 657 788 1052
- B/03400X300B 400x300 0.0990 356 720 891 1069 1440
- B/03500X300B 500x300 0.1260 454 907 1134 1361 1814
- B/03600X300B 600x300 0.1520 547 1094 1368 1642 2188
- B/03800X300B 800x300 0.2040 734 1469 1836 2203 2938
- B/031000X300B 1000x300 0.2570 925 1850 2313 2776 3700
- B/03400X400B 400x400 0.1360 490 979 1224 1469 1958
- B/03600X400B 600x400 0.2070 745 1498 1863 2236 2996
- B/03800X400B 800x400 0.2790 1004 2009 2511 3013 4018
- B/031000X400B 1000x400 0.3510 1264 2572 3159 3791 5054
v = crossing speed
Parameters for calculating flow rates : 0° inclined flaps - shutter closed (if applicable) = 0% - supplied air temperature = 16°C - room air temperature = 26°C.
Correspondence between the value of the crossing speed v and the noise index NR , with an indication of the type of installation environment:
• for v = 1 m/s - noise index NR<10 (in all rooms for v.m.c. systems).